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CATEGORY SUB CATEGORY CUTOFF MARKS

GENERAL 51.25

FEMALE 48.25

SPORTS 26.75

GENERAL 47.75

FEMALE 45.25

SPORTS 14.25

GENERAL 45.25

FEMALE 41.00

SPORTS 10.25

GENERAL 51.25

FEMALE 44.75

SPORTS 19.25

GENERAL 50.50

FEMALE 46.25

SPORTS 26.75

GENERAL 50.00

FEMALE 44.50

SPORTS 25.75

GENERAL 51.25

FEMALE 48.25

SPORTS 26.75

GENERAL 51.25

FEMALE 48.25

SPORTS 26.75

GENERAL 51.25

FEMALE 48.25

SPORTS 26.75

GENERAL 45.00

FEMALE 40.50

SPORTS 16.25

GENERAL 51.25

FEMALE 48.25

SPORTS 26.75

TYPE - A 43.30

TYPE - B 34.50

TYPE - C 47.00

TYPE - D & E 26.55

TYPE A/B 20.50

TYPE C 45.50

CUTOFF

ORPHAN

Advertisement No.117/2025

ST

OBC

SC

DIVYANG

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

SEBC

MAHARASHTRA NON-GAZETTED GROUP-B SERVICES

COMBINED PRE EXAMINATION - 2025

EWS

NT (B)

SBC

NT (C)

NT (D)

OPEN

DT (A)


